
MULTISPORT SCOREBAORD 

Has two different control types:
With cable or wireless RF

Used for multi-sports activities

Comes with 2 pieces shot clock and
a console system

Has 100 level of brightness

Player number and his/her fouls are shown on the
scoreboard. 

used for  Basketball, Volleyball, Handball games
in Semi-Professional halls, it is preferred to be
used in University and Training Halls

Has test and Clock modes
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25 cm, yellow and 4 digits
GAME CLOCK

2200mm

1550
m
m

25 cm, white and 3 digits
 per team

PLAYER NUMBER AND FOULS

1 red arrow per team
POSITION INDICATOR

TEAM SCORE

3 yellow dots per team
TIME-OUT INDICATOR

23 cm, red and 1 digit per team

10cm, 2 yellow digits and 1 red digit per player

STICKER

TEAM NAME
Sticker, non changeable

WEIGHT

Average Power Consumption

Max Power Consumption

Operating Voltage

Operating Temperature

Protection Class

Type Of Material

Guarantee Duration

Frame Color

40 KG

320W

430W

100-120V
200-220V

(-40˚C)
(+55˚C)

IP54

AL

1
Year

MAT
BLACK

TIME OUT TIMER
20 cm, 2 yellow digits
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TEAM FOUL

20 cm, white and 1 digit
PERIOD

85mm
THICKNESS


